
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-2837

Type: Staff Briefing - With Ordinance

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/28/2016

Title: An Ordinance approving an amendment to the River Barge Concession Contract to extend the
contract term through September 30, 2017 and to adjust ticket prices and percentage payment to the
City effective May 1, 2016.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. River Barge Concessions Contract - Amendment #5, 2. Disclosure Form (Amendment #5), 3. Texas
Ethics Commission Disclosure Form (Amendment #5), 4. Draft Ordinance - A, 5. Draft Ordinance - B,
6. Prof Services Agreement - METALAB - DRAFT 04.21.16, 7. METALAB Agreement - Signed
04.28.16, 8. Ordinance 2016-04-28-0292

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session4/28/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

